Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simms - (1190491) - Melton Mowbray SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

40.41
53.28
51.64
49.44
1:50.54

to LC

40.90
53.90
52.00
49.80
1:50.50

SC WA
Pts

124
102
74
89
88

Date

17/05/14
22/03/14
17/05/14
16/05/14
18/05/14

Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships

Venue

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray

Melton Mowbray

License

EM4464
EM4266
EM4464
EM4464
EM4464
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Level

4
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