Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Simms - (1190491) - Melton Mowbray SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	40.41	40.90	124	17/05/14	Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships	Melton Mowbray	EM4464	4
50 Breaststroke	53.28	53.90	102	22/03/14	Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs	Melton Mowbray	EM4266	4
50 Butterfly	51.64	52.00	74	17/05/14	Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships	Melton Mowbray	EM4464	4
50 Backstroke	49.44	49.80	89	16/05/14	Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships	Melton Mowbray	EM4464	4
100 Individual Medley	1:50.54	1:50.50	88	18/05/14	Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships	Melton Mowbray	EM4464	4